
Heatherstone Village HOA
Balance Sheet

October 31, 2024

ASSETS

Current Assets
Chase Checking $ 1,130.00
Dollar Bank Checking 23,141.25

Total Current Assets 24,271.25

Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment 0.00

Other Assets

Total Other Assets 0.00

Total Assets $ 24,271.25

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities
Russ Reimbursements Due $ 90.99

Total Current Liabilities 90.99

Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities 0.00

Total Liabilities 90.99

Capital
Retained Earnings 13,889.96
Net Income 10,290.30

Total Capital 24,180.26

Total Liabilities & Capital $ 24,271.25

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only
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Heatherstone Village HOA

Income Statement
For the Ten Months Ending October 31, 2024

Current Month Year to Date
Revenues
Member Dues Income $ 25,415.00 100.00 $ 25,415.00 100.00

Total Revenues 25,415.00 100.00 25,415.00 100.00

Cost of Sales

Total Cost of Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Profit 25,415.00 100.00 25,415.00 100.00

Expenses
Bank Fees 152.00 0.60 152.00 0.60
Legal Fees 700.00 2.75 700.00 2.75
Landscaping Fees 9,407.76 37.02 9,407.76 37.02
Tree Service Fees 1,100.00 4.33 1,100.00 4.33
Postage Expense 159.00 0.63 159.00 0.63
Post Office Box Expense 267.00 1.05 267.00 1.05
Supplies Expense 1,002.57 3.94 1,002.57 3.94
Insurance 1,639.00 6.45 1,639.00 6.45
Domain/Web Expense 58.71 0.23 58.71 0.23
Publications 52.65 0.21 52.65 0.21
Property Taxes 586.01 2.31 586.01 2.31

Total Expenses 15,124.70 59.51 15,124.70 59.51

Net Income $ 10,290.30 40.49 $ 10,290.30 40.49

For Management Purposes Only
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Heatherstone Village HOA

Check Register
For the Period From Jan 1, 2024 to Oct 31, 2024

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date.

Check # Date Payee Cash Account Amount

1243 1/28/24 Kaman & Cusimano 10200 700.00

1242 1/29/24 Turf Pride Lawn Care 10200 357.68

1244 1/31/24 Lake County Treasur 10200 586.01

1245 5/7/24 MG Landscaping 10200 1,743.00

1246 5/10/24 Marcs 10200 179.54

1247 5/13/24 Marcs 10200 65.81

1248 5/17/24 USPS 10200 267.00

1250 5/29/24 MG Landscaping 10200 3,680.00

1249 5/30/24 Tree Worx 10200 1,100.00

1251 5/30/24 Staples 10200 152.54

1252 5/31/24 USPS 10200 159.00

1253 6/4/24 The News Herald 10200 52.65

1254 6/6/24 Staples 10200 17.67

2163320 7/3/24 Dollar Bank 10200 11.00

1255 7/15/24 MG Landscaping 10200 1,100.00

2163319 7/31/24 Travelers Insurance 10200 1,639.00

d005 8/22/24 Dollar Bank 10200 130.00

d006 8/22/24 Dollar Bank 10200 11.00

1258 8/30/24 MG Landscaping 10200 700.00

1259 8/30/24 MG Landscaping 10200 700.00

1260 8/31/24 Lowes 10200 181.73

1261 9/3/24 MG Landscaping 10200 700.00

1205 10/11/24 Staples 10200 625.94

rr1 10/14/24 RubberStamps.com 22000 32.28

1262 10/19/24 Staples 10200 174.14

rr2 10/23/24 Nicepage.com 22000 58.71

1221 10/25/24 Chase 10200 1,000.00

Total 16,124.70
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